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Campionat de Balears Quad Cross

2016

APELLIDOS, Nombre

Q1 PRO

VINGUT RIGGALL, Antonio

OLIVA CLAPES, Aitor

BERMEJO PARDO, Victor Saturnino
GOMIS FONT,Jose Antonio

Q2

ORVAY TORRES, Marcos
ROMERO CARENO, Francisco Javier

PEREZ PAZ, Joana

26/03/2016 09/04/2016
Petra Lloseta
DORSAL 1 Prueba 2 Prueba
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3 Prueba

25 20
22 22
18 25
20 18
25 25
22 22
20 20

TOTAL

45
44
43
38

50
44
40



